

Sessions-224/2019

CNR:WBUD01-001590-2019

Present: Sri Ajay Kumar Gupta(WB01053) Sessions Judge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

21/26-02-2021

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

Out of (3) accused persons (2) accused persons namely,Sakhan Barman and Krishna Barman on bail are present by filing hazira.

Rest (1) accused Sanu @Sunil Sarkar on bail is present by filing hazira with fresh power.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Fix 13-05-2021 for evidence of c.s.w. -05 & 06.

Fix 14-05-2021 for evidence of c.s.w. -08 & 09.

Fix 15-05-2021 for evidence of c.s.w. -10 & 11.

The prosecution is directed to take steps for effecting attendance of the Witnesses as per schedule.

Accused persons must remain present on the date fixed for evidence as above.

D/C

S.J.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj